
Senior/Junior Race Results

Open Elimination Race (3km+) Female 400m
Points Band 5 Not point scoring
Position Rider NumberRider Name License Category Position Rider Number Rider Name License Category

1 20 John Appleby 1081098 Open 1 44 Matilda Gurney 471067 Female
2 11 David Mitchinson 712895 Open 2 41 Jennifer Andrews 1136608 Female
3 10 Gavin Mitchell 421282 Open 3 43 Amy Cook 1120816 Female
4 2 Samuel Brook 1309186 Open 4 42 Abigail Coles 459277 Female
5 5 Adam Cross 1449395 Open
6 18 Connor Wilkinson 1017865 Open
7 3 Joseph Cook 942958 Open Open Unknown Distance
8 8 Oliver Hambrey 884071 Open Not point scoring
9 44 Matilda Gurney 471067 Female Position Rider Number Rider Name License Category

10 16 Tim Weller 894167 Open 1 20 John Appleby 1081098 Open
11 12 Mitchell Powell 460667 Open 2 19 Richard Lawrence 992268 Open
12 14 Gavin Shirley 427733 Open 3 18 Connor Wilkinson 1017865 Open
13 41 Jennifer Andrews 1136608 Female 4 17 David Wells 1170434 Open
14 4 Guy Cook 408225 Open 5 8 Oliver Hambrey 884071 Open
15 7 Daniel Doncaster 405491 Open 6 4 Guy Cook 408225 Open
16 19 Richard Lawrence 992268 Open
17 6 Duncan Crossley 460465 Open
18 15 Will Tate 1720423 Open Female Unknown Distance
19 42 Abigail Coles 459277 Female Not point scoring
20 43 Amy Cook 1120816 Female Position Rider Number Rider Name License Category
21 17 David Wells 1170434 Open 1 44 Matilda Gurney 471067 Female

2 41 Jennifer Andrews 1136608 Female
3 43 Amy Cook 1120816 Female
4 42 Abigail Coles 459277 Female

National 400m Open Championship 500m Handicap
Not point scoring Not point scoring
Position Rider NumberRider Name License Category Position Rider Number Rider Name License Category

1 9 Andrew Leveton 715351 Open 1 2 Samuel Brook 1309186 Open
2 2 Samuel Brook 1309186 Open 2 10 Gavin Mitchell 421282 Open
3 14 Gavin Shirley 427733 Open 3 9 Andrew Leveton 715351 Open
4 11 David Mitchinson 712895 Open 4 16 Tim Weller 894167 Open
5 10 Gavin Mitchell 421282 Open 5 7 Daniel Doncaster 405491 Open
6 16 Tim Weller 894167 Open 6 41 Jennifer Andrews 1136608 Female
7 5 Adam Cross 1449395 Open 7 44 Matilda Gurney 471067 Female
8 12 Mitchell Powell 460667 Open 8 18 Connor Wilkinson 1017865 Open
9 3 Joseph Cook 942958 Open

10 7 Daniel Doncaster 405491 Open

Female National Endurance Series - 5km Open National Endurance Series - 8km
Points Band 3 Points Band 3
Position Rider NumberRider Name License Category Position Rider Number Rider Name License Category

1 44 Matilda Gurney 471067 Female 1 20 John Appleby 1081098 Open
2 41 Jennifer Andrews 1136608 Female 2 11 David Mitchinson 712895 Open
3 43 Amy Cook 1120816 Female 3 2 Samuel Brook 1309186 Open
4 42 Abigail Coles 459277 Female 4 10 Gavin Mitchell 421282 Open

5 14 Gavin Shirley 427733 Open
6 5 Adam Cross 1449395 Open
7 8 Oliver Hambrey 884071 Open
8 3 Joseph Cook 942958 Open
9 18 Connor Wilkinson 1017865 Open

10 17 David Wells 1170434 Open
11 16 Tim Weller 894167 Open
12 4 Guy Cook 408225 Open
13 7 Daniel Doncaster 405491 Open
14 12 Mitchell Powell 460667 Open
15 19 Richard Lawrence 992268 Open
16 15 Will Tate 1720423 Open
17 6 Duncan Crossley 460465 Open
18 9 Andrew Leveton 715351 Open

Omnium Results

Women's Omnium
Points Band 5
Position Rider NumberRider Name License Category

1 44 Matilda Gurney 471067 Female
2 41 Jennifer Andrews 1136608 Female
3 43 Amy Cook 1120816 Female
4 42 Abigail Coles 459277 Female

Youth B Female Omnium Youth D Female Omnium

Position Rider NumberRider Name License Category Position Rider Number Rider Name License Category
1 84 Elizabeth Whall 1534283 B - Female 1 60 Peggy Colvin 1841542 D - Female

2 51 Autumn Crossley 1811681 D - Female
3 63 Isla Smethurst 1838311 D - Female

Youth B Open Omnium 4 61 Maisie Jarvis 1840763 D - Female
5 53 Beatrice Hambrey 1398898 D - Female

Position Rider NumberRider Name License Category
1 83 Baily Groombridge 1529778 B - Open
2 82 Oscar Darton 1670185 B - Open Youth D Open Omnium
3 81 Alexander Crossley 1501083 B - Open
4 86 Liam Hattam 1698862 B - Open Position Rider Number Rider Name License Category

1 55 Noah Wilson 1534373 D - Open
2 52 Wilfred Groom 1838908 D - Open

Youth C Open Omnium

Position Rider NumberRider Name License Category Youth E Open Omnium
1 54 Jacob Wilson 1531976 C - Open
2 59 Joshua Angier 1778852 C - Open Position Rider Number Rider Name License Category
3 58 Archie Douglas 1694196 C - Open 1 62 Michael Belham 1856475 E - Open
4 57 Alfred Lewis 1839583 C - Open
5 56 Josh Haslam 1839747 C - Open


